777
PISTON SEAL
Double-Acting
Polyurethane Face with Rubber Energizer
DESIGN
The Hallite 777 double-acting, energised piston seal is a compact seal for medium to
heavy-duty applications  designed to fit a range of industry standard grooves making
it ideal for retrofitting existing products. Our metric part range will fit ISO 7425-1

L1 C
20°-30°
77
7
PART NUMBERS ON THIS PAGE ARE LISTED IN THE STANDARD MATERIAL OPTION. FOR MATERIAL VARIATIONS
OR FOR CUSTOM SIZES, MATERIALS, OR SEAL DESIGNS, PLEASE CONTACT YOUR LOCAL HALLITE REPRESENTATIVE.
PART NUMBER RANGE
777
PISTON SEAL
Double-Acting
Polyurethane Face with Rubber Energizer
INCH
ØD₁ TOL Ød₁ L₁ PART
+0-0.002 +0.005-0 No.
1.000 +0.002 0.758 0.187 777E01000KN03
0.000
1.250 +0.002 1.008 0.187 777E01250KN03
0.000
1.500 +0.002 1.258 0.187 777E01500KN03
0.000
1.750 +0.002 1.508 0.187 777E01750KN03
0.000
2.000 +0.002 1.630 0.281 777E02000KN03
0.000
2.250 +0.002 1.880 0.281 777E02250KN03
0.000
2.500 +0.002 2.130 0.281 777E02500KN03
0.000
2.750 +0.002 2.380 0.281 777E02750KN03
0.000
3.000 +0.002 2.630 0.281 777E03000KN03
0.000
3.250 +0.002 2.880 0.281 777E03250KN03
0.000
INCH
ØD₁ TOL Ød₁ L₁ PART
+0-0.002 +0.005-0 No.
3.500 +0.002 3.130 0.281 777E03500KN03
0.000
3.750 +0.002 3.380 0.281 777E03750KN03
0.000
4.000 +0.002 3.630 0.281 777E04000KN03
0.000
4.250 +0.002 3.880 0.281 777E04250KN03
0.000
4.500 +0.002 4.130 0.281 777E04500KN03
0.000
4.750 +0.002 4.380 0.281 777E04750KN03
0.000
5.000 +0.004 4.630 0.281 777E05000KN03
0.000
5.500 +0.004 5.028 0.375 777E05500KN03
0.000
6.000 +0.004 5.528 0.375 777E06000KN03
0.000
ØD1Ød1
S
L1 C